

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.21527 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.01.2022	<u>MGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner complains that counter along with vacate stay petition has not been served on him. Learned Assistant Government Pleader undertakes to serve a copy of the vacate stay petition along with counter on learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 02.02.2022. Vjl <u>MGR, J</u>	