

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.21527 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	09.05.2023	<u>DR, J</u> No representation. Post after Summer Vacation, 2023. <u>DR, J</u> TPS	

