

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION NOs.21527 OF 2021, 3605 &
32865 OF 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
20.	24.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 10.03.2026. Delete the matters from the caption 'For Dismissal.' <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	